		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies): Shigeo NISHITOBA Koichi IGUCHI	
		Address: 7-1, Shiba 5-chome
		Minato-ku 5 Tokyo 6
Addi	tional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🛛 No	Japan U
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	176084
This	document is being filed with a new application, the e	execution date of the application is: <u>June 6, 2002</u>
	A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
5.	Ad Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	 ditional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Customer No.: <u>000466</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
	YOUNG & THOMPSON	I Enclosed
	Second Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202	 Deposit Account No. <u>25-0120</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
	Phone: 703-521-2297	deposit account)
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature.	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	Yolanda Reynolds 1/12/a	unda Trippled June 21, 2002
	Name of Person Signing Signature	e Date ver sheet, attachments, and documents: <u>2</u>

PATENT REEL: 013028 FRAME: 0067

ASSIGNMENT

vements in
AAGE DISPLAY DEVICE am/are about to make) am/are about to make) am/are about to make) an/are about to make) ab
application for Letters am/are about to make) ion, 7-1, Shiba 5-chome, fokyo, Japanis in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
Tokyo, Japan 15 in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
Tokyo, Japanis_
in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
•
•
•
(,,
hereby acknowledgedthe_said_ASSIGNORS
presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the said
right, title, and interest in and to the said invention,
115 on the 6th day of June 2002
of, Serial No,
for; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be
NEC Corporation
their legal representatives, to the full end of the term
fully and entirely as the same would have been held by
en made.
reunto set our hands and affix _our seal s at
day of June, A.D. 2002.
uay 01 A.U
A.D. 2002. Shigeo Mishitoba (Inventor's full Signature) Shigeo Kaichi Iguchi Koichi Iguchi
-

* State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.

PATENT REEL: 013028 FRAME: 0068

RECORDED: 06/21/2002